
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P.O. Box 395

McFarland, WI 53558

3885 Choupique Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Mike 
Pennekamp mike@advancedlandscapellc.comAdvanced Landscape, LLC (608) 838-0346

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Bill 
Pulvermacher slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 493-4149

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Contract 7570

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Kim Larsen larsenkim@earthlink.netDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Ryan Brossette ryan@bayouforest.comBayou Forest Products, Inc. (337) 528-8500

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456
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Contract 7570

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320222
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

10/9/2015


